KLCC ONE TWO THREE FOUR FIVE SIX SEVEN EIGHT NINE TEN ELEVEN TWELVE
1:00 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
TUES 8-Feb A3 VS A4 A5 VS A6 A7 VS A8 A1VS A2
THURS 10-Feb A3 VS A5 A2 VS A6 A4 VS A7 A1VS A8
TUES 15-Feb A2 VS A8 A4 VS A5 A6 VS A7 A1VS A3
THURS 17-Feb A3 VS A6 A5 VS A8 A2 VS A7 A1VS A4
TUES 22-Feb A5 VS A7 AL1VS A6 | AAVS A8 A2 VS A3
THURS 24-Feb A2 VS A4 A8 VS A6 A1VS A5 A3 VS A7
TUES 1-Mar A8 VS A3 A2 VS A5 A1VS A7 A4 VS A6
THURSDAY 3-Mar HIGH SCHOOL PROV.
TUES 8-Mar A5 VS A6 A3 VS A4 A1VS A2 A7 VS A8
THURS 10-Mar A4 VS A7 A1VS A8 A2 VS A6 A3 VS A5
TUES 15-Mar A6 VS A7 A2 VS A8 A4 VS A5 A1VS A3
THURS 17-Mar A3 VS A6 A5 VS A8 A2 VS A7 A1VS A4
_ _ _ Penney, Joan
Al Campbell, Margie Holmes, Vicky Hoffart, Linda
A2 Lavergne, Lisa Papp, Susan Watson-Komaike, Laurie Hussey, Margaret
Hart, Barbara (Tues)
A3 Shortreed, Barbara Mackie, Mary-Jo Carlyle, Margot (Thur) Stapleton, Jane
Pinks, Jennifer (Tues)
A4 Farris, Heather Gray, Lorane Crosbhy, Lee Oldring, Mary (Thur)
Merkel, Lori (Tues)
A5 Hughes, Tammy Johnston, Patricia Humeny, Billee (Thur) Marcoux, France
Margetts, Lynne (Tue)
A6 Occleshaw, Kathleen Durrer, Terry-Lynn Ellison, Dixie Spence, Iva (Thur)
A7 Simmons, Deanna Carpenter, Anita Berry, Marian Young, Louise
A8 Campbell, Janice Shoemaker, Donna MclLaren, Heather Robson, Suzanne




TUES/THURS KELOWNA AFTERNOON LADIES CURLING CLUB (KALCC)

2021/22 - 4th Quarter

Spares List
Name & Phone # Email Position Notes
Bourassa, Doris
604-885-5004 dorisb075@gmail.com Second Available to March 2nd only

Buchanan, Catherine
250-215-1246

catherine.buchanan250@gmail.com

Third, Skip, Second

Available February 10 & March

Graham, Dianne
778-755-1530

dsgraham51@hotmail.com

Lead, Second

Hebert, Patty
250-862-7657

phebert2446@gmail.com

Any

Hopp, Marilyn
250-878-5516

marilynhopp@gmail.com

Second, Lead

Long, Judy

250-808-3043 bishop114@gmail.com Lead
McNeill, Rose

778 754 0949 rosepoplarbay@hotmail.com Any

Rowley, Terry
250-808-8662

terryrowleyl16@gmail.com

Lead, Second

Sunderland, Dorris
778-215-4722

doris.sunderland@gmail.com

Lead, Second

Tuesday Only

Vandenhoek, Carrie
250-681-1889

cavandenhoek@gmail.com

Lead, Second

Thursday Only

Wagner, Marilyn
778-797-1777

marilyn.wagner@gmx.com

Second, Lead

Bridarolli, Jennifer
778-940-6245

npointe6@gmail.com

Second, Third

Enns, Evelyn
780-933-2478

bev64y@hotmail.com

Lead, Second

Roberts, Yvonne

780-238-7333 yroberts@gmail.com Lead
Oswald, Tatyana
250-864-1553 Lead Needs advance notice please
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